1 1122-S AAS 4/6/93 S3135.1

2 3	SHB 1122 - S AMD By Senators Haugen and Loveland
4	ADOPTED 4/6/93
5	On page 1, line 15, after "maximum of" strike "seventy-five" and
6	insert "thirty"
7 8	SHB 1122 - S AMD By Senators Haugen and Loveland
9	ADOPTED 4/6/93
10 11	On page 2, line 34, after "((fifteen))" strike "seventy-five" and insert "thirty"
12 13	SHB 1122 - S AMD By Senators Haugen and Loveland
14	ADOPTED 4/6/93
15	On page 4, line 21, after "((fifteen))" strike "seventy-five" and
16	insert "thirty"

--- END ---